Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT** NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Release of Security Interest

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
BNP Paribas	FORMERLY Paribas	104/04/2005	Banking Association: UNITED STATES

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Medical Analysis Systems, Inc.
Street Address:	5300 Adolfo Road
City:	Camarillo
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	93012
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

# PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 9

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2290897	CARDIOIMMUNE
Registration Number:	2225274	DOA-XSE
Registration Number:	2290450	DOA-XAB
Registration Number:	2289785	CARDIOISOZYME
Registration Number:	1784700	LIQUIMMUNE
Registration Number:	1752092	CHEMTRAK
Registration Number:	1730463	CHEMTRAK
Registration Number:	1710957	CHALLENGE
Registration Number:	1796672	TRI-POINT

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (603)436-3014

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 603-433-6131

**REEL: 003116 FRAME: 0086** 

**TRADEMARK** 900027718

Email: Denise.Riemann@Fishersci.com
Correspondent Name: Denise D. Riemann
Address Line 1: 175 Heritage Avenue
Address Line 4: Portsmouth, NEW HAMPSHIRE 03801

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Denise D. Riemann

Signature: //Denise D. Riemann/
Date: 07/05/2005

Total Attachments: 1 source=SFX43C#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003116 FRAME: 0087

# RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

The undersigned, BNP Paribas (f/k/a Paribas), having had a place of business at 2029 Century Park East, Suite 3900, Los Angeles, California 90067, was Collateral Agent under an Assignment of Security Interest in United States Patents and Trademarks dated September 4, 1998 (the "Assignment of Security Interest"). The Assignment of Security Interest was recorded in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office with respect to Trademarks at Reel 1787, Frames 0670-0689. This Assignment of Security Interest was granted in conjunction with the security interest granted to the BNP Paribas as Collateral Agent under the Security Agreement dated September 4, 1998 (the "Security Agreement").

On behalf of the Secured Creditors (as defined in the Security Agreement), BNP Paribas hereby releases such security interests to Medical Analysis Systems, Inc., the Grantor in such Assignment of Security Interests. Such release expressly includes the following U.S. Trademark Registrations:

<b>APPLICATION</b>	<b>REGISTRATION</b>	<u>MARK</u>
75/423712	2,290,897	CARDIOIMMUNE
75/331989	2,225,274	DOA-XSE
75/314642	2,290,450	DOA-XAB
75/314638	2,289,785	CARDIOISOZUME
74/208681	1,784,700	LIQUIMMUNE
73/810162	1,752,092	CHEMTRACK & design
73/797191	1,730,463	CHEMTRACK & design
74/075129	1,710,957	CHALLENGE
74/208680	1,796,672	TRI-POINT

and foreign counterparts thereof as listed in the Security Agreement.

**BNP PARIBAS** 

By: Such That

Print Name: BROCK T. HARRIS
DIRECTOR

NB1:650584.1

RECORDED: 07/05/2005

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003116 FRAME: 0088